

Moved by Wills

Seconded by Bateman

IN THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
HOUSE AMENDMENT TO H.B. NO. 413

AMENDMENT TO SECTION 2

1
2 On page 3 of the printed bill, in line 35, delete "MANIACS" and insert:
3 "HIGH SCHOOL MASCOT"; in line 39, delete "mani-" and insert: "high school
4 mascot"; in line 40, delete "acs"; and in line 43, delete "maniacs" and in-
5 sert: "high school mascot".
6 On page 4, in line 14, delete "maniacs" and insert: "high school mas-
7 cot"; in line 17, delete "maniacs logo" and insert: "high school mascot";
8 and in line 22, delete "maniacs" and insert: "high school mascot".

CORRECTION TO TITLE

9
10 On page 1, in line 5, delete "MANIACS" and insert: "HIGH SCHOOL MASCOT".